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First Name Last Name Client ID Email Address Phone Number Certification Summary

Jason Arthur 205644 j1c1a1@aol.com 484-942-6004 WE,WA1,WA11,WA12

GARRY BECK 262434 geb140@psu.edu 814506-5008 WE,WA1,WA7,WA8,WA9,WA10,WA11,WA12

Lonnie Batdorf 244351 lbatdorf11@gmail.com 814-341-7113 WE,WA1,WA7,WA8,WA9,WA11,WA12

Robert Bruce 200916 rxb902@psu.edu WE,WA1,WA2,WA3,WA4,WA5,WA6,WA7,WA8,WA9,WA10,WA11,WA12,WA13,WA14

Timothy Bunta 200668 timb534@gmail.com (724) 859-3920 WE,WA1,WA5,WA6,WA7,WA8,WA9,WA12,WA13

Adam Burger 268955 aburger456@yahoo.com 609217-2769 WA1,WA7,WA8,WA12

Steven Cawley 199545 steve@cawleyenvironmental.com 484-593-2989 WE,WB1,WB5,WB7,WB8,WB9,WB10,WB11,WB12,WB13,WB14

Richard Clocker 309637 richard.clocker@yahoo.com 570-854-6312 WE,WC1,WC2,WC7,WC8,WC12

Robert Decker 200673 rdecker@nittanyengineering.com 814-364-2262 WE,WA1,WA2,WA3,WA4,WA5,WA6,WA7,WA8,WA9,WA10,WA11,WA12,WA13,WA14

Kenneth Fulford 194865 dolesluj@hotmail.com 610-216-0150 WE,WA1,WA6,WA7,WA8,WA9,WA11,WA12,WA13,WA14

Calvin Gindlesperger 193572 watercal@hotmail.com 724-840-2522 WE,WA1,WA2,WA3,WA4,WA5,WA6,WA7,WA8,WA9,WA10,WA11,WA12,WA13,WA14

Christopher Greenberg 270989 greenc3458@yahoo.com (724)376-7013 WE,WA1,WA7,WA8,WA9,WA10,WA11,WA12

Anthony Griffith 249067 griffstma@hotmail.com 814-483-0482 WE,WB1,WB7,WB8,WB9,WB12,WB13

Anthony Griffith 249067 griffstma@hotmail.com 814-483-0482 WE,WB1,WB7,WB8,WB9,WB12,WB13

James Hartranft 207814 jammin@reagn.com 717-951-6581 WE,WA1,WA2,WA3,WA4,WA5,WA6,WA7,WA8,WA9,WA10,WA11,WA12,WA13,WA14

David Hottle 198669 hottwater@aol.com 814289-3785 WE,WB1,WB2,WB3,WB4,WB5,WB6,WB7,WB8,WB9,WB10,WB11,WB12,WB13,WB14

Eric Johnson 254596 exercion@hotmail.com 775-443-0682 WE,WB1,WB7,WB12,WB14

Travis Long 287650 tlong@gdfengineers.com 814943-5214 WE,WA1,WA2,WA4,WA6,WA7,WA8,WA9,WA10,WA11,WA12,WA13,WA14

David Martin 275719 dbmartin82314@gmail.com 717398-5044 WE,WA1,WA6,WA7,WA8,WA11,WA12

Robert May 217232 rjma@synergyenvinc.com 484369-2007 WE,WB1,WB2,WB3,WB4,WB5,WB6,WB7,WB8,WB9,WB10,WB11,WB12,WB13,WB14

Michael McAloon 308122 mmcaloon@suburbanconsulting.com 973-398-1776 WE

Deborah McDonald 243721 dmcd2000@comcast.net WA1,WA2,WA3,WA4,WA5,WA6,WA12

Brett Morgan 262461 brettrmorgan1987@gmail.com 1814598-2068 WE,WA1,WA7,WA8,WA9,WA11,WA12

Dave Motherwell 205650 dmotherwell@eriewaterworks.org 814-323-7392 WE,WA1,WA2,WA3,WA4,WA5,WA6,WA7,WA8,WA9,WA10,WA11,WA12,WA13,WA14

Joe Pezzino 264663 jpezzino@ephrataboro.org 610-698-9990 WE,WA1,WA2,WA5,WA6,WA7,WA8,WA9,WA10,WA11,WA12,WA13

Gregory Rademacher 149428 grademac@windstream.net 814-720-1212 WE,WA1,WA7,WA8,WA9,WA10,WA11,WA12,WA13,WA14

Daniel, Jr. Russell 326216 drussell1611@gmail.com 814798-6037 WE,WC1,WC7,WC8,WC11,WC12

Keith Shanahan 251894 kshanahan@culligan-mechanicsburg.com 717-697-0657 WE,WA1,WA5,WA7,WA8,WA9,WA10,WA11,WA12,WA13
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Ryan Swope 288931 717880-5738 WE

Edward Wisnewski 193520 ed.wisnewski@cmemgmt.com 814-289-7131 WE,WA1,WA2,WA3,WA4,WA5,WA6,WA7,WA8,WA9,WA10,WA11,WA12,WA13,WA14

rick engle 196355 570809-2272 WE,WD1,WD11,WD12,WD13,WD14

john tarafas 197321 610442-6134 WE,WA1,WA11,WA12,WA13,WA14
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